
ITI LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

Mankapur, Gonda (UP) - 271308 
 

CORRIGENDUM - II 

Ref No.: S150916/ Corr.-II/                                                                      Date: 14-07-2022 
 
SUB: Extension of Due Date against Tender ID No.: S150916 Dtd:20-06-22.  
 
It is intimated that the due date has been extended from 13-07-2022 to 20-07-2022 (upto 11.00 
AM) for submission of bids as per T&C of the Tender Enquiry ID No.: S150916 for contract 
of Cargo Courier Service.  
 
NOW THE TENDER WILL BE OPEN ON 20-07-2022 (11:30 AM onwards).  
 
All the other terms & conditions of Tender Enquiry will remain unchanged. 
 
You are requested to submit your offer on or before due date positively. Bidders who have 
already submitted their quotes need not to quote again. 

For ITI Limited, Mankapur 

 

(Alok Gupta)  
DGM – P&IMM   
e-Mail : alokgupta_mkp@itiltd.co.in  
 


